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a totil amount for all emplayers should be entered o Page 1.

“*When the number of employers you sire reparting for requires multipls L2 forms o befiled

“The totals of cach axpendiiure of more than one hun ve do| r o legisiator, o r of public office, executive offic
Toern. |- 204 member(s) of their household.
2 : " Namos of Legistators, Public and Bxeoutive Officials
e Date Placo . Amount and Household Members in Group
...... ] ot i sachec pis®) : e
INSTRUCTIONS Trgw  Employer(s) Name(s) and Addross(es)
Who should file this form: Auy lobbyist registercd under Section No. 1 Farmers Group Inc.
67-6617 Idaho Code : 7455 Arroyo Crosslng Pkwy
Fifing deadline: Annual report Is due on January 31st, .
Bxecutive Lobbyist senti-anonnal report duc Tty 31, | No.2
| Tossrmmwm: _
‘Lawerence Dennoy - J No.3
Secretary of State ]
PO Box 83720
‘Boise, ID 83720-0080 {o.s
 Phoner (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208)334:2287 ! e




To: 2083342282

From: Justin Harrison

2-13-17 12:29%pm

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Item
4

Sabject matter of proposed loéﬂutién, the number of the Senate
or House Bill, Resolution or other legislative activity in which
ho Lobbyist was supporting or opposing.

ubjeut Sodo

"I, Resolution or Otbor Appropriation Dill Number
L egislative Ident. Number and Section Number

_(from tablej
20

HB 265,525,

Ifem
5

ety oo sdeouim,p o
joontract bid or bid process, finencial scrvices sgreement or
fbond lobbyist was supporting or opposing.

Code Subject

o1
02
03
04

05
05
07

08

09
i0
1
12
13

14
15

16

Agriculture; horticulturs,
farming, and fivestock
Amusemonts, games, athlstics”
and '

sports )
Banking, finance, credit and
investments
Children, minors, yauth,
Fonior oitizchs
Church and religion

Consumer afTairs
"Ecoldgy, environment, polluﬁon, .
‘conservation, zoning, land and

‘ater use

‘Elections, campaigns, voting,

political parties

‘Bqusl ring, civil rightx,
“minority offa

‘Government, ﬁnmcmg
taxation, revenue, budget, -
‘appropriations, bids, fees; funds
‘Government, county

‘Government, federal

‘Government, municipal
Govenunmt, special districts
Government, stais

Code Subject

37

18
19
2
3
2

29

‘36

31

Health service; inedicing, drugs
and controlied substances, health’

_insurance, hospitals

Higher education

Housing, constraotion; codss
Insarance {excluding bealth
inzurance}

‘Labor, salaries and wages,

Judges, crimes, prisons

Liconse, permils -

Liguos

‘Mahulaciuring, dhtﬂ'bubon and
services

‘Natueal resources, forost and

forust products, fisheries, minitg
ond mining products

Publio femds, parks, recreation
Socisl insurance, unemployment
irsurance, public assistance,
‘workimen's compeiisation
“Transponation, highways;
streets anx roads

Utitities, communications,
televisions, radio, newspaper,
powet, CATY, gas

‘Other (please specify)
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©correct statesnent in accordmce with Section 67-6624 Idaho Corle,
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VO~ Toizn 2-10-283
Employer No. | signature Date »
EmpléyerNo.zsigmmx Dato
Employer No. 3 signature Date
Delo

Employer No. 4 t‘ig_nimm




